Benchmark Carbon Wrapped Barrels Updated: 06/12/2023
20 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
22 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
224 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
224 SS/Wrapped 9 - 6GR 22" Sendero Lite No BCW2241
224 SS/Wrapped 9 - 6GR 22" Sendero Lite No BCW2242
243/6mm Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
243/6mm Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
25 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
264/6.5mm Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
6.5mm SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 25" MTU No BCW651
6.5mm SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 25" MTU No BCW652
270 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
284/7mm Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
7mm SS/Wrapped 9 - 5GR 26" Sendero Lite No BCW72
7mm SS/Wrapped 9 - 5GR 26" Sendero No BCW71
7mm SS/Wrapped 9 - 5GR 26" Benchmark #5 No BCW73
7mm SS/Wrapped 9 - 5GR 26" Benchmark #5 No BCW74
7mm SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 23" Sendero Lite No BCW75
7mm SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 23" Sendero Lite No BCW76
7mm SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 23" Sendero Lite No BCW77
7mm SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 22" Benchmark #5 No BCW78
30 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
30 SS/Wrapped 10 - 5GR 26" Sendero No BCW303
30 SS/Wrapped 10 - 5GR 26" Benchmark #5 No BCW306
30 SS/Wrapped 10 - 5GR 24" Benchmark #5 No BCW304
30 SS/Wrapped 8 - 5GR 22" Sendero No BCW305
30 SS/Wrapped 9.5 - 4GR 26" MTU No BCW302
8mm Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
338 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
338 SS/Wrapped 9.4 - 5GR 26" Sendero Lite No BCW3381
338 SS/Wrapped 9.4 - 5GR 26" Sendero Lite No BCW3382
338 SS/Wrapped 9.5 - 5GR 28" Sendero No BCW3383
338 SS/Wrapped 9.5 - 5GR 28" Sendero Lite No BCW3385
35 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
375 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
408 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
416 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
45 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
8mm Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
338 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
35 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
375 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
408 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
416 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
45 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #
50 Caliber Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item #